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Pos

28
12,

14.

14

20

B LAES
18.
19.
20.

22.
2%
2.
25.
A

7.
28,
29-

Name

P. Howard
T. Stevens
P. Yalsh
D. Morris
1. Beale
. Walker
D. iaund
J. Holmes
De Crow
J. Gifford

P. Tma
Re Monser

e Difelice
T. Wakefield

Re Travers
L. liaxted

.. Thorogood

1. Harris
. Bly
R. Yason

3. Dennis
P, Vioodman
J. Menbrey

M. Valentine

. Lincoln

. Liackridge

. Smith

J
I
D. Kitching
. Daultrey
T. Carpenter

Club

Woolwich C.C.

34th Nomads/C.:<.Hart
Catford C.C.

C.C. Orpington/Saba.
Sydenham Wheelers
Wigmore C.C.
V.C.51lan Marry Perry
Gravesend C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Croydon R.C.

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
San Fairy Ann C.C.
liedway Velo Club
Gemini B.C.

Wigmore C.C.

Thanet R.C.

C.C. Orpington/Saba
West Kent R.C.

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Croydon R.C.

Thanet R.C.
Southboro & Dist iThs
Southboro & Dist ilhs
De Lzune C.C.
Woolwich C.C.

South Eastern R.C.
Last Surrey R.C.
Hastings & St.len CC
Southboro & Dist ilhs
Hastings & St.Len CC

Tine

R2:25
2228
22.40
22.40
23.00
23.02
R23.07
23409
23.18

2319

R3.36
23.37
23.38
23.42
2342
R3.45
R3. 47
23.48
23.50
21),.CQ

24.02
24.06
R4.10
R4.11
24.17
24,521
Rh.24
24.40
2L 42
Rl 42

H/C

21.25
21.28
20.55
2155
22.00
23.02
21.07
22~39
21.18
1. 34

21.36
R1.52
21,38
21,12
22532
22415
22.02
22503
21.50
2117

22.02
22,21
R2.40
22,26
23.02
2221
21.54
22.10
22.57
22,12

All awards will be presented at the Kent Cycling
Agsociation dimmer to be held on 13th Janvaxry, 1979
at the Stour Centre, Ashford. Sec you there.

Congratulations to all prizewinners. To all others
who took part thank you for your supporte Thanks to
Val Pzachey (printing), Warwick Dunford and Tony Peachey
(tinckeepers), Graham Seath (pusher off), Ron and
Veronica Hoywerd (tea bar) and all the narshalls, who
helped to make this event a success.

Mick Jackson,
18 Woodlands Road,
Tonbridge, Kent.




§on Finishex

Mrs. J. anderson (broken spokc)

i\m D_‘ CaL Y __t

M., Sstick

P. Baker apology
-P. Crofts

E. Boormen

P. Boxall apology
« Bailey

o Veitch apology
. Colenan

. Richards

M. Gregory

C. opice

H. Richards

SN R

Mrs. H. Whitehouse apology

M. Dongworth apology
Pe Andrews apology
2 uvﬂlnctbl

iie Ballard

. Weed

C. Paice

J. Smith

3
35.

37.
38.

40.

43.
Liye
45.
1&6 .
b
48.

50.

51.
52.
53.
5o

554

56.
57.
58.

59
60.

=

ane

G. Withers

M. Luff

M. Carpenter
R. Smith

R. Murray
Mrs. C. Gandy
M. Coles

P. Baker

I. Poshett

C. Bates

N. Pucknell
B. Veitch

N. Wenhan

H. Dellexr

J. Barrows

E. Przyjemgki
J. Harding

D. Churchill
M. Groves

A, Ticey

A. Anderson
J. adwards

J. Kavanagh
D. Adamson

P. Cooper

D. Brewer

A, Crotaz

G. Ward

L. Mason

M. Strickland

Club

Southboro & Dist Whs
Rodney C.C.

Hastings & St.Ien CC
Wigmore C.C.
Gravesend C.C.

San Fairy Amn C.C.
34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Hastings & St.Ilen CC
Thanet R.Ce

Catford C.C.

Ashford Wheclcrs
VITA (Kent)

Southboro & Dist Whs
0l1d Poruvlians C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
Catford C.C.

Ashford Wheelers

01d Portlians C.C.

Wignmore C.C.

C.C. Bexley

De Laune C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
Ashford Wheelers
West Kent R.C.
Croydon R.C.

0ld Portlians C.C.
San Fairy fnn C.C.
Folkestone & Dist CC

Time

Rh4.43

2443
2443
R4 bly
2hh6
2447
2450
24..50
2lio3
24,.55

R4.55
25.06
25.08
2hisili3
25.16
R5.27
25.28
25.33
25.33
25.35

R5.41
25.42
25.47
25.48
25.50
25.52
25.58
26.03
26.07
26.11

H/G

23.13
20,58
22.13
21,59
23.16
22.02
22.50
R2.50°
R22.38
22.10

22.40
21.06
23.08
21.58
22.16
R0.27
R22.43
22033
215373
22.20

21.56
R2.. 42
R3. 47
22.48
23,50
23.07
22.13
22.03
R2.22
2211
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Ho Miller

J. Bainbridge
Ce 3cndlctor
J. Bartholomew
¥, Gardnecr

te Wall

xe Waterfield
. atkins

. Abrahan

. liye

A, Smith

b Chappfll

virs. . Dongworth
Stone
. Pimp

£, Fauller
Miss 8. Ahern
A, Farmer

C. Appleby

Ae ¥McMillon

-

L3
D

L. Winyard
De Chisnell
P. Benstead
de Verrall
De Ieith

J. Cavie

ile Dent

J e Ashdown
Pu Hilkin
de Chappell

Club

Thanet R.C.

South Eastern R.C.
De Launc G.C.

Balham C.C.

Catford (C.C.
Polkestone & Dist CC
West Kent R.C.

0l1ld Portliasns C.C.
Southboro & Dist ilhs
Ashford Wheelers

Southboro & Dist fhg
South Eastern R.C.
34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Gravesend C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.

De Leune C.C.

34th Nomads/C.P. Hart
Ashford Wheelcrs

G.C. Bexley
Folkestone & Dist O

Ashford UWheelcrs
Gemini 3B.C.

Catford C.C.
Southboro & Disgt ihs
34th Nomads/C.P. Hart
Southboro & Dist ifhs
De Laune C.C.
Hastings & St.Len CC
Gravesend C.C.
Croydon R.C.

Time

2631,
R6.12
26,17
26.18
26,20
26.20
26,21
26.24
26,28
26.29

26.32
26.40
26.43
26.52
26.55
26,57
26.59
27.00
27.04
R7.05

27.09
2 v 11
R7.14
27 17
R7.18
R7.20
R7+24
27.26
R7.28
27.35

H/C

22.56
R2.57
23.02
23.03
22.20
22.35
22.36
22.09
23.28
22.59

2332
22.25
R2.43
23.07
22.55
23.12
21.59
22.30
23.19
23.50

23.09
22.26
2114
23.02
23.18
23.20
R1.54
20.56
23.28
22+35

lOO.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110,

A
132,
113
1313,
115.
116.
S 7
118,
A9
120

Name

Mrs. J. Smith
P, Jones

D. Hook

M, Chambers
Mrg. M. Illle
Miss B.Whitehou
J. Heyward

S. Carpenter
N. Swallow

S. Crow

M. Hatton

M. Webstcx

M. Baker

Mrs. D.Valentine
Mrs. &.Carpcnter
P. Wall

Mrs. K. liephan
A. Bainbridge
lrs. B. doodruff
G. Hutchins

Miss M. Kesnt
A. Cuoghi

M. Ferricr

D. Harding
Miss H. iioson
N. Mockridge
J. Wall
Miss L.
J. Wood
Miss D. Crofts
C. Veeks

Miss R. Dunford

Pucknell

Fincludes 40

Club

southboro & Dist Whs
C.C. Bexley
Folkestone & Dist CC
Hustlnﬂs & St.len
Thanet R.C.

¢ Southboro & Dist Whs
Croydoin R.C.
Hastings & St.Len GC
Croydon R.C.

Thanet R.C.

Wigmore C.C.
Woolwich C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
De Laune C.C.
Hastings & St.len CC
oouthboro & Dist Whs
V.C.Blan/flarry Perry
South Zastern R.C.
Thanet R.C.

South Eastern R.C.

South Zastern R.C.
ThClZLC t RO

Thanet R.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
San Fairy inn C.C.
Hastings & St.len CC
Southboro & Dist Whs
Lshford Wheclers
South Eastern R.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
Gravesend C.C.
Southboro & Digt Whs

seconds late start.

Time

27.36
27.40
R7.40
2744,
R7.49
R7.55
28.02
28.02
2811
28.13

28,17
28.19
28,20
28.43
28.52
28,57
29.13
29.16
29.44
29.47

29.52
30.02
30.09
30.09
30.21
30.49
30,51
31.05
31.08
3141
31.41
31.59

H/C

23,36
R3.40
25.40
22.14
22.19
R1.55
R2+1%7
R4.32
R3.41
22.43

23,17
R23.04
23395
23.28
2307
R4..57
23.13
22.16
R2 <4ty
R34

23.07
23.02
22.39
24.09
24.06
24.49
23.51
24.20
21.53
23.26
2/ 11
234k



